Design Features
The manifold has high purity flexible stainless steel pigtails with check valve CGAs for high purity applications.
The inlet gauges are pressure switch gauges to allow one of our Smart Alarms to be easily connected.
The shroud encloses all of the components to provide a high quality appearance and fit well into the laboratory or other area where appearance is required.
The unit has ball valves to ensure the flow is maintained and does not freeze during operation at high flows of CO2. The unit has an outlet regulator to adjust
the final delivery pressure to the process.
High Flow, High Purity Changeover
Manifold for CO2

CHANGEOVER MANIFOLDSCO2 High Flow Changeover
Specialty Gas Equipment
Ordering Information
Product Number Outlet Gauge Range
(psig)
Inlet Gauge Range
(psig)
MaterialNumber of Cylinders
Each Side
Max Outlet
Pressure
Flow Rate
SCFH
Y11-CP202R320 165 1 Brass 10-100 0 - 1000 0 - 200
Y11-CP204R320 165 2 Brass 10-100 0 - 1000 0-  200
Y11-CP206R320 165 3 Brass 10-100 0 - 1000 0 - 200
Y11-CP202HF320 565 1 Brass 10-100 0 - 1000 0 - 200
Y11-CP204HF320 565 2 Brass 10-100 0 - 1000 0-  200
Y11-CP206HF320 565 3 Brass 10-100 0 - 1000 0 - 200
Specifications Materials
Body Nickel-Plated Brass
Bonnet Nickel-Plated Brass
Seat PCTFE